                 MPM180/MPM185 TO-8 Housing Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MPM180/MPM185 TO-8 Housing Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor
Features
·Pressure range 0～20kPa…1MPa
·Gauge, absolute and differential pressure

Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
Order Guide
MPM185 TO-8 Housing Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range
0B 0～20kPa 0A 0～35kPa
MPM180 TO-8 Housing Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor
Range code  Pressure range Range code Pressure range
02 0～70kPa 08 0～350kPa
03 0～100kPa 09 0～700kPa
07 0～200kPa 10 0～1000kPa
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
D Differential pressure
Code  Power supply
L Constant current
Pressure connection Code
Top  Bottom
0 3/16" tube Non
1 3/16" hole  1/8" tube
2 3/16" hole  None
3 3/16" tube  1/8" tube
Code  Temperature
compensated method
L Laser trimming
M Providing compensated
resistors  value
Code  Accuracy class
A ±0.15%BFSL
B ±0.25%BFSL
C ±0.50%BFSL
MPM180             03             G          L           0        L       B   the whole spec